## **2025 Concord Pools & Spas Early Bird Discount Program**

The 2025 Concord Pools & Spas Early Bird Discount Program is available to all customers that have both a scheduled pool opening and closing for the 2025 season. By participating in the program your valid credit card on file will be charged for your scheduled pool opening and closing, and you will receive a \$20.00 discount on the pool closing. We now require all customers utilizing the 2025 Concord Pools & Spas Early Bird discount program to prepay their opening and closing using the credit card stored on their Concord Pools & Spas ServiceTitan Portal and return this form via email to <a href="mailto:concordservice@concordpools.com">concordservice@concordpools.com</a>. This form must be completed no later than April 1, 2025 to receive the discount.

Please visit Concord Pools & Spas ServiceTitan Portal to save your credit card to your account.

Name:

I confirm that my credit card has been saved to my Concord Pools & Spas ServiceTitan Portal account and will email this form to <a href="mailto:concordservice@concordpools.com">concordservice@concordpools.com</a>.

-			_	
Mobile Phone:			-	
			-	
-			_	
-			-	
Email Address:			-	
Pool Opening Da	te:	Pool Closing Date	e:	
Program" and the Spas to charge to Pools & Spas Ear	e "2025 Concord Pools & Spas ne credit card stored on the Con ly Bird Discount Program" as w	Early Bird Discount Pr ncord Pools & Spas Se rell as any additional e	nd the <u>"2025 Concord Pools &amp; Spa</u> rogram" and authorize Concord PerviceTitan Portal for the "2025 Cequipment, materials and/or serv	ools & oncord
performed at the Signature:	e opening, closing, and service o	calls.	Date:	
Jigiiatui C.			Date.	

Concord Pools & Spas 156 Sparrowbush Road Latham, NY 12110

Phone: (518) 783-8976 \* Fax: (518) 783-1319